


Bebe Ballet ( 3 – 4 years old )

Week 1 : Thurs 1/6/17 – Fri 2/6/17
Week 2 : Thurs 8/6/17 – Fri 9/6/17
Week 3 : Thurs 22/6/17 – Fri 23/6/17
Select a schedule: 4.00pm-4.45pm

Week 1 : Thurs 1/6/17 – Fri 2/6/17
Week 2 : Thurs 8/6/17 – Fri 9/6/17
Week 3 : Thurs 22/6/17 – Fri 23/6/17
Select a schedule: 4.45pm-5.30pm

Pre Primary Ballet ( 5 – 6 years old )



Little Clay House (6- 9 years old)

Mon 29/5/17 – Thurs 1/6/17
Mon 12/6/17 – Thurs 15/6/17
Select a schedule: 1.30pm-3.00pm

Paint your own t-shirt (6- 9 years old)

Mon 5/6/17 – Thurs 8/6/17
Mon 19/6/17 – Thurs 22/6/17
Select a schedule: 1.30pm-
3.00pm



Age 4 – 10  years  old

Date & Time
5 June  - 7 Jun 2017 ( Mon - Wed )
9:30am - 12:30pm

Fee $144.45 (include GST, refreshments )



Age 5 – 10  years  old

Date & Time
14 June  - 16 Jun 2017 ( Wed - Fri )
9:30am - 12:30pm

Fee $144.45 (include GST, refreshments )



Age 4 – 10  years  old

Date & Time
19 June  - 21 Jun 2017 ( Mon - Wed )
9:30am - 12:30pm

Fee $144.45 (include GST, refreshments )








